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IREO 8.1

-— MAT A

-— MAT B

MAT A

MAT B

Residence Tower Identification

Template Render

- PRIMARY
MATERIAL PALETTE

Honed & flamed granite
capping sections.

Text — uncoated bare brass.

Front & back capping
plates, bare brass.

Granite base — sharea grey.

MAT Code | MAT Options

MAT A Brass - primary

Letteri

(tettering) Stainless Steel
- Secondary
Powder Coated
- Secondary

MAT B Stone - Priimary

(Panel) . .
Acm Aluminium
- Secondary

MAT A —
MAT B —
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202mm

250mm

43mm

1imm

30mm |

89mm
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Residence Tower Identification

Elevation and Detail

Individual Tower Entrance identification to be
wall mounted at individual fower entrances,
lift lobby location.

1) One piece laser cut section from 10mm
uncoated bare brass. All edges and corners
smoothed. Natural oxidization. Pin and silicon
fastened to wall with 03mm backspace.

2) Decorative base plate formed from honed
granite Shaera Grey. Pin and silicon fastened
to wall. Logo icon deep V' sandblasted to
front face, natural finish, no in fill.

1450mm
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3mm

10mm

Detail A

6mm

10mm

@—H]

43mm It

Detail B

8.1

Residence Tower Identification

Detail

1) 1x piece laser cut uncoated bare brass.

2) Decorative base plate - Shared Grey -
honed.

3) Black acrylic wall mounted backer spacer.
S/S screw fasteners. Flamed edges.

4) 03mm solid brass locating/mounting pins
screw taped into brass section 1. Liquid
bonded into wall and granite section as
required.

5) Liquid bonded connection between
sections 2/3.

23 x60x6mm
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Apartment Identification

Render

MATERIAL PALETTE

1.5mm 316L stainless steel,
single brush satin finish.
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23mm

=
150mm _\

9mm

16mm |

4mm

90mm

98mm

2mm

8.2

Apartment Identification

Elevation and Detail

1) One piece 02mm uncoated bare brass.
All edges and corners smooth. Plate tape
bonded fo sub surface.

2) Logo text & crest chemically etched
0.75mm to front face, natural finish, no in fill.

1450mm
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MAT A

MAT A

MAT A

E o

Directional

Render

PRIMARY
MATERIAL PALETTE

MAT Code | MAT Options

MAT A

Brass - primary

Stainless Steel
- Secondary

Powder Coated
- Secondary

redesign LGP

SECTION 8

o



IREO

3mm

110mm

190mm

:3/>£:

- 60mm

520mm

20mm

60mm

110mm

3mm

6mm

Detail A

10mm

10mm

32mm

14mm

190mm

8.3

Directional

Elevation and Detail

1) One piece 06mm laser cut uncoated
bare brass sections. All edges and corners
smoothed.

2) Horizontal bands 01mm surface routed, no
in fill.

3) 03mm solid brass locating/mounting pin
screw taped into brass section 1. Liquid
bonded into wall.

4) Arrow heads through cut.

1450mm
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lateld

MAT A

84885

Restroom

Render

PRIMARY
MATERIAL PALETTE

Uncoated bare brass.

MAT Code | MAT Options

MAT A Brass - primary

Stainless Steel
- Secondary

Powder Coated
- Secondary
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Directional - Restroom

Elevation and Detail
1) One piece 04mm uncoated bare brass,
laser cut. Smoothed all edges.
2) Amrowhead through cut.
3) 03mm solid brass locating/mounting pins
screw taped into brass section 1. Liquid bond-
ed into wall and granite section as required.

32mm

4mm
3mm 180mm
Side Elevation Front Elevation

31m
o Lod
10

N

00
1450mm
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Restroom ID

Elevation

One piece 04mm uncoated bare brass, laser
cut. Smoothed all edges.

116mm
- 32mm : :

60mm

4mm

3mm

1450mm

redesign VWGP

E s &N

SECTION 8

o
w



IREO
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3mm
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158mm
= 32mm

60mm

8.5

Restroom ID

Elevation

One piece 04mm uncoated bare brass, laser

cut. Smoothed all edges.

1450mm
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Restroom ID
Elevation
One piece 04mm uncoated bare brass, laser
= ° cut. Smoothed all edges.
158mm
— 4[
32mm . . "
6omm 1450mm Z
4mm O_
3mm I: :
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IREO 8.6

redesign LGP

MAA%

Facility ID

Render

PRIMARY
MATERIAL PALETTE

Uncoated bare brass.

MAT Code | MAT Options

MAT A Brass - primary

Stainless Steel
- Secondary

Powder Coated
- Secondary
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300mm
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4mm
3mm

Side Elevation

%i .

| |22mm |

6mm

57mm

Front Elevation

Reverse Face Mounting Pin Locations

Facility ID

Elevation and Detail

1) Internal facility signs, laser cut from 04mm
uncoated bare brass plate, left to naturally ox-
idize. Pin mounted off wall adjacent to facility
door. Ireo crest etched in to front face, no infill.

2) 03mm solid brass locating/mounting pins
screw taped into brass section 1. Liquid bond-
ed into wall and granite section as required.

3) IREO crest etched to front face O1mm,
no infill.

3mm

Detail A
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Facility ID

Installation

140mm

1350mm
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Facility ID

Typical Text Layout Example
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BACK OF HOUSE
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Back of House ID

Elevation and Detail

1) One piece 04mm clear acrylic, router cut.
All edges flame finished.

2) Reveal surface routed O1Tmm. No infill.

@ @ 3) Reverse face applied digital print. Text and
graphic PMS 469 PC. background to colour
1.5mm match wall.

| 18mm || 19mm | 4) 03mm white acrylic backing spacer and

N fastening plate screw secured to wall. Front
plate secured with adhesive tape and silicon

bond. Centred on door face.
@7_ 26mm

STORE 3

26mm

T 11.5mm @— L —— 1.5mm
45mm

Emm

[eemes

4mm 200mm

1450mm
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12mm

4mm

3mm

380mm

STAIR 4
LEVEL

LEVELS B1-26
EXITS ON GROUND
AND ROOF

230mm

| 5mm

Internal Stairwell

Elevation and Detail

1) Text computer cut vinyl from white auto
glow, adhesive vinyl.

2) 04mm matt black acrylic sign plague flame
finished edges. Tape and silicon bonded to
back spacer - 3.

3) 03mm black acrylic back spacer. Screw
fastened to wall.

1450mm
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